
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road I

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD S4585985

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

CARDINAL

CAF35FUN

cAG106768

4X4FCAL28SG1 06768

EXPEDITION PACKAGE
4 POINT AUTO-LEVEL, 2-IN-1 OVEN 30"
MtcRowAVE, 16 CU. FT. 12V FRIDGE (N/A 23RK &
27RB), KITCHEN BACKSPLASH, HI-TOP DINETTE
W/ 4 CHAIRS, ROLLER SHADES, POWER AWNING
(s), HEAVY DUTY BAGGAGE DOORS, MOTION
LIGHTING THROUGHOUT, 2" TOWING RECEIVER
w/ 4-wAY PLUG (N/A 35FL), KING/QUEEN SIZE BED
(s)

CLIMATE PACKAGE
VACUUM BONDED & ALUMINUM STRUCTURE, 35K
BTU FURNACE,l2V TANK HEATERS, 13,5K BTU
A/C, 2ND & 3RD A/C PREP, 6OK BTU TANKLESS
WATER HEATER, ROOF VENTS, ELECTRIC
FIREPLACE, PVC ROOF MEMBRANE, UNDERBELLY
ARMOR, 50 AMP SERVICE

2ND 13.5K A/C

ROOF MOUNTED 2OOW SOLAR PANEL

CAMPVIEW WINDOW

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

PERMITS

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-GARDEN
CITY,ID
4770 CHINDEN BLVD
GARDEN CITY, ID 83714
USA

15-60677-2

15-6972-2

'1934

1209

107 15

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

PERMITS

1.00

$8,700 00

$4 350 00

$'1,087.50

$435.00

$717.75

$0.00

$4,320.00

$326.00

$202 00

100

'1.00

100

100

100

1 .00

1.00

dptional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$71,672.05 $20,138.25 $91,810.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES. DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED RY

DEALER, FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


